Campaign Finance Report

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Identificati Number :	on 2017	'0358				port ed B		CANDI	DATE		СОМ	4ITTEE	✓	LOBI	BYIST		
Name of Filing C	Committee, Candid	ate or L	obbyist:		COM	ОМР	NWEA	ALTH LEA	DERS	FUND							
Street Address:	11 CHURCH F	ROAD															
City:	HATFIELD -							State:	PA			Zip Cod	ie: 19	9440			
TYPE OF REPORT	6TH TUESDAY PRE-PRIMARY	1.	2ND FRIDAY PRIMARY	PRE-	- [2.	30 DA PRIMA		POST-	3.		AMENDM REPORT?		Yes	No	•	\
(place X to the right of	6TH TUESDAY PRE-ELECTION	4.	2ND FRIDAY ELECTION	PRE	- !	5.	30 DA ELECT		POST-	6.		TERMINA REPORT?		Yes	No	•	/
report type)	ANNUAL REPORT	7.	Year 2019					IG METH				PAPER		$\overline{}$	DISKE	TTE	
Name of Office S	Sought by Candida	te:	-					DATE 0	F ELE	CTIO	N	District Number	Office Code	Par	ty Code	Coun	ty
	,							МО	DAY	YE	AR	Number	code	<u> </u>		Couc	
								8	2	20	2019		(SEE IN	STRUCTI	ONS FOR C	ODES)	
	Receipts and	МО	DAY	YEAR				МО	DAY	YE	AR	FO	R OFFI	CE USE	ONLY		
Expenditures	s trom:		5 22	20	019	T	0	8		5	2019						
A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report							\$			313,9	957.78						
B. Total Monetary Contributions And Receipts (From Schedule						eI)	\$	\$ 14,895.00									
C. Total Funds Available (Sum Of Lines A and B)							\$			328,8	352.78						
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)							\$			81,7	'39.66						
E. Ending Cash	Balance (Subtrac	t Line D	From Line C))			\$		2	247,1	13.12						
F. Value Of In-	Kind Contribution	s Receiv	ed (From Sch	nedul	le II	[)	\$				0.00						
G. Unpaid Debt	s And Obligations	(From S	Schedule IV)				\$	\$ 0.00					•				
			,	AFF	IDA	٩VI	T SE	CTION									
PART I - If this is	s a Committee rep	ort, trea	surer sign he	ere. 1	[f th	is is	a Can	didate r	eport, o	candi	date sig	ın here.					
I swear (or affirm) correct and comple) that this report, inc ete.	luding the	attached sche	dules	filed	d on	paper (or by elect	ronic m	edium	, are to t	he best o	f my kno	wledge	and belie	ef , tru	ıe.
Sworn to and subs	cribed before me this day of	5	20							S	ignature	of Perso	n Submit	ting Rep	ort		
	Signatu	re					-					Prin	ted Name	e			_
My Commission Ex	cpires						_					Ema	il				
	МО	D	AY	YR					Are	ea Cod	le	Daytim	e Telepl	one Nu	mber		
Part II- If this is	a report of a can	didate's	authorized C	omm	iitte	e, C	andida	ate shall	sign he	ere.							
I swear (or affirm) No 320) as amende	that to the best of red.	ny knowle	edge and belief	this	polit	tical	commi	ittee has n	ot viola	ted an	y provisi	ions of the	e act of J	une 3,1	937 (P.L	1333	s,
Sworn to and subsc	ribed before me this day of		20								Si	ignature o	of Candid	ate			-
							-					Printe	d Name				-
My Commission Exp	Signature						-					Ema	il				-
, commission exp																	_
	МО	D	AY	YR					Area	Code		Da	aytime T	elephon	e Numb	er	

SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

, -				
Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting	g Period		
COMMONWEALTH LEADERS FUND	From:	<u>5/22/201</u>	<u>9</u> То:	8/5/2019
1. Unitemized Contributions Received - \$ 50.00 or Less Per Contributor				
TOTAL for the Reporting	g Period	(1)	\$	0.00
2. Contributions Received - \$ 50.01 To \$250.00 (From Part A and Part B)				
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A)			\$	0.00
All Other Contributions (Part B)	\$	295.00		
TOTAL for the Reporting	(2)	\$	295.00	
3. Contributions Received Over \$250.00 (From Part C and Part D)				
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C)			\$	500.00
All Other Contributions (Part D)			\$	10,500.00
TOTAL for the Reporting	J Period	(3)	\$	11,000.00
4. Other Receipts, Refunds, Interest Earned, Returned Checks, Etc. (From Part E)				
TOTAL for the Reporting	g Period	(4)	\$	0.00
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this Reporting Period (Add an totals from Boxes 1,2,3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page1, Report Cover Pa			\$	11,295.00

PART A

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Cand				Reporting Period					
		F	rom:		То	:			
		•		DATE			AMOUNT		
Full Name of Contributing Committe	e		МО	DAY	YEAR				
Mailing Address						\$	0.00		
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)							

PAGE TOTAL
0.00

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate

COMMONWEALTH LEADERS FUND

Reporting Period

From: 5/22/2019

To: 8/5/2019

DATE AMOUNT

Full Name of Contributor JEFFREY NEFF	EFFREY NEFF				YEAR	
Mailing Address 805 MAPLE LANE						\$ 100.00
City SEWICKLEY	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	6	21	2019	
	PA	15143				
Full Name of Contributor				DAY	YEAR	
KEVIN SHANNON						
Mailing Address PO BOX J						\$ 195.00
	·		_	۱ ۵۵	۱ ۵۵۵۵	
City DUBOIS	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	6	28	2019	

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

PAGE TOTAL \$ 295.00

PART C

Contributions Received From Political Committees

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political committees with an aggregate value from Over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Pe	eriod		
COMMONWEALTH LEADERS FUND	From:	5/22/2019	То:	<u>8/5/2019</u>

DATE AMOUNT

Full Name	Full Name of Contributing Committee					YEAR		
COZEN O'CONNOR POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE				МО	DAY	ILAK	\$ 500.0	00
Mailing Ad	Mailing Address ONE LIBERTY PLACE 1650 MARKET STREET				21	2019	,	
City PHILADELPHIA State		Zip Code (Plus 4)	6					
PA 19103		19103						

Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

PAGE TOTAL \$ 500.00

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Repo	orting Per	riod			
COMMONWEALTH LEADERS FUND				Fron	1:	5/22/2	<u>019</u> To	:	8/5/2019
			•		DA	TE		Al	MOUNT
Full Name of Contributor					МО	DAY	VEAD		
MARIAN MCGRATH					МО	DAY	YEAR	\$	500.00
Mailing Address 196 ROSEWOOD DR					7	16	2019	1	
City WEST CHESTER	State	Zip (Code (Plus	4)	,	10	2017	Ī	
	PA	193	822164						
Employer Name RETIRED					Occupat	ion			
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac	e of Business City					State		Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)
Full Name of Contributor					мо	DAY	YEAR		
CHARLES QUEENAN, JR.					MO	DAT	TEAR	\$	500.00
Mailing Address 433 JEFFERSON CT					6	25	2019	1	
City PITTSBURGH	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				23	2013	Ĭ	
	PA	PA 15243							
Employer Name K&L GATES					Occupat	ion (CHAIRM	AN EME	RITUS
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac	e of Business		City			State		Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)
210 SIXTH AVENUE			PITTSBURG	GH		PA		15222	
Full Name of Contributor									
SCOTT TURER					МО	DAY	YEAR	 \$	1,000.00
Mailing Address 201 ROBB LANE					6	21	2019		
City GREENSBURG	State	Zip (Code (Plus	4)		21	2019		
	PA	156	01						
Employer Name THREE RIVERS MARIN	IE & RAIL TERM	1INAL	_S		Occupat	ion (CFO &aı	np; PAR	TNER
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac	e of Business	-	City			State		Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)
17 ARENTZEN BLVD			CHARLERC	ΟI		PA		15022	
Full Name of Contributor					мо	DAY	YEAR		F00.00
PATRICK GALLAGHER					110	57(1	1 27414	\$	500.00
Mailing Address 19 OAK KNOLL					6	21	2019		
City SEWICKLEY HEIGHTS	State	Zip (Code (Plus	4)					
	PA	151	43					1	
Employer Name PGT TRUCKING					Occupat	ion	FOUNDE	R &	; CEO
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac	e of Business		City			State		Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)
4200 INDUSTRIAL BLVD.			ALIQUIPPA	A	PA 1			15001	

				•		-				
	ANT STREET			PITTSBURGH				•		
	er Mailing Address/Principal Pla	ice of Business		City	State Zip Code (Plus 4)			e (Plus 4)		
Employe	er Name ECKERT SEAMANS	-			Occupat	ion ,	ATTORN	IEY		
City	ALLISUN FARK	PA		5101						
	ALLISON PARK	State	7:	p Code (Plus 4)	- 6	21	2019			
	Address 3149 SCENIC CT							-		
	me of Contributor				мо	DAY	YEAR	\$	3,500.00	
	-			FILISDUKUN		I FA		12222		
	er Mailing Address/Principal Pla ATERFRONT PLFL 4	ice of Business		City PITTSBURGH		State PA		Zip Code 15222	e (Plus 4)	
	er Name LAUREL MOUNTAIN			o't-	Occupat		VICE CH		(Dl 4)	
	ALIBEI MOUNTAN	NADTNEDC		-	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		ALCE C	IATD.		
City	11113BURGITPA	State	Zi	p Code (Plus 4)	6	21	2019			
_	Address PITTSBURGH PA							-		
	me of Contributor D EVANS RAE				МО	DAY	YEAR	\$	1,000.00	
	ANT STREET62ND FLOOR			PITTSBURGH		PA		15222		
	er Mailing Address/Principal Pla	ice of Business		City		State			e (Plus 4)	
	er Name UPMC	as of Business		City	Occupat	1	VP	Zin Cod	(Dive 4)	
	av Nama - LIDNG	PA				·:	I	<u> </u>		
City	SEWICKLEY	State		p Code (Plus 4)						
	Address 581 BARBERRY RD				6	21	2019			
	& LESLIE BAKER							_	1,000.00	
Full Nan	me of Contributor				мо	DAY	YEAR	\$	1 000 00	
1501 RE	EEDSDALE ST		PITTSBURGH			PA		15233		
Employe	er Mailing Address/Principal Pla	ice of Business		City		State		Zip Code	e (Plus 4)	
Employe	er Name BENTLEY SYSTEMS			T	Occupat	ion '	VP			
		PA	15	5237						
City	PITTSBURGH	State	Zi	p Code (Plus 4)						
Mailing	Address 118 BERWYN RD	_			6	21	2019			
JEREMY	/ SHAFFER				МО	DAY	YEAR	\$	500.00	
Full Nan	me of Contributor			•		•				
131 MY	OMA RD			MARS		PA		16046		
	er Mailing Address/Principal Pla	ce of Business		City		State			e (Plus 4)	
Employe	er Name CONCAST METAL	<u>-</u>			Occupat	ion	PRESID	ENT		
	OL WICKEL!	PA		5143						
	SEWICKLEY	State	Zi	p Code (Plus 4)	6	21	2019			
	BARBOUR Address 155 DARLINGTON	STREET						-		
ALEDED	N DADDOUD			МО	DAY	YEAR	\$	2,000.00		

Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

PAGE TOTAL \$ 10,500.00

OTHER RECEIPTS

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.
Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

Name of Filing Committee	or Candidate		Report	ing Peri	od			
			From:			To:		
		•		D	ATE			AMOUNT
Full Name				мо	DAY	YEAR	\$	0.00
Mailing Address							7	
City	State	Zip Code (Plu	ıs 4)					
Receipt Description	•	•			1			
Futor Count Total of Doub	For Cabadula I Batailad	I Comment Page Co		4			ı	PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Part	E on Schedule 1, Detailed	Summary Page, Se	ection	4.			\$	0.00

SCHEDULE II

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Perio	d							
COMMONWEALTH LEADERS FUND	From:	<u>5/22/2019</u> To:	<u>8/5/2019</u>						
1. UNITEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.00 OR LESS P	ER CONTRIBUTOR								
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (1)	\$	0.00						
2. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PART F)									
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (2)	\$	0.00						
3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECIEVED - VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART G)									
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (3)	\$	0.00						
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (amount totals from Boxes 1,2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Reports Cover Page, 1		\$	0.00						

SCHEDULE II PART F IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Can	didate		Reportin	g Period				
			From:			То:		
				DATE			AMOUNT	
Full Name of Contributor			МО	DAY	YEAR			
Mailing Address						- \$	0.00	
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)						
Description of Contribution:	-	•	•	•	•	•		
					-			
Enter Grand Total of Part F or Section 2.	Schedule II, In-Ki	nd Contributions Detai	led Sun	nmary Pa	ge,		PAGE TOTAL	
						\$	0.00	

SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OVER \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Rep	orting	Period				
				Fro	m:		To:			
						DATE			AMOUNT	
Full Name of Contributor					мо	DAY	YEAR			
Mailing Address									\$	0.00
City	State		Zip Code(Plus 4)							
Employer of Contributor				Occupation						
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business City				State	e Zip	Code(Plus 4)	Descr	ript	ion of Contribution	on
Enter Grand Total of Part G on Scho	edule II, In-Kir	nd C	Contributions De	etaile	ed				PAGE TO	ΓAL
Summary Page, Section 3.	,									0.00

SCHEDULE III STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Period			
COMMONWEALTH LEADERS FUND	From	5/22/2019	То:	<u>8/5/2019</u>

			DATE				AMOUNT	
To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR			
HIGHER INFORMATION GROUP								
Mailing Address 400 NORTH BLUE RIBBON AVENUE			6	18	2019	\$	192.92	
City HARRISBURG	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure			
	PA	17112	LETTERHEAD					
To Whom Paid			мо	DAY	YEAR			
FRIENDS OF DAVID ROWE					7 = 7 \			
Mailing Address 270 HAWTHORNE DR			6	18	2019	\$	5,000.00	
City LEWISBURG	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)) Description of Expenditure					
	PA	17837	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION					
To Whom Paid			мо	DAY	YEAR			
FRIENDS OF ANDREW LEWIS			140		1 Z / LIK			
Mailing Address 4075 LINGLESTO	WN RD		6 19 2019 \$				5,000.00	
City HARRISBURG State Zip Code (Plus 4)			Description of Expenditure					
	PA	17112	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION					
To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR			
HIGHER INFORMATION GROUP			140		IZAK			
Mailing Address 400 NORTH BLUE RIBBON AVENUE		6	25	2019	\$	118.46		
City HARRISBURG	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure					
	PA	17112	#10 ENVELOPES					
To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR			
DUQUESNE CLUB			1410		ILAK			
Mailing Address 325 6TH AVENUE			6	29	2019	\$	428.28	
City PITTSBURGH	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure	L		
	PA	15222	LUNCH FOR JUDICIAL CANDIDATES					
To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR			
JIM JOHNSTON		140	DAI	ILAK				
Mailing Address 4013 DAVID LANE			7	3	2019	\$	1,000.00	
City ALEXANDRIA	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)) Description of Expenditure DIRECT MAIL					
	VA	22311						
	-							

								. 13		
To Wh	om Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR				
THOMAS STONER										
Mailin	Mailing Address 702 SANSOM STREET			7	8	2019	\$	3,500.00		
City	PHILADELPHIA	State Zip Code (Plus 4) Description of Expend			enditure					
		PA	19106	CONSUL	TING					
To Wh	om Paid			мо	DAY	YEAR				
PATH	FINDER COMMUNICATIONS			110		1 Z/ux				
Mailing Address 857 NATHAN HALE RD			7	8	2019	\$	3,500.00			
City	BERWYN	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	4) Description of Expenditure						
		PA	19312	CONSULTING						
To Whom Paid DISANTO FOR SENATE				мо	DAY	YEAR				
	g Address PO BOX 122638			7	19	2019	\$	5,000.00		
		Γ	T							
City	HARRISBURG	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)		tion of Exp					
		PA	17112	CAMPAI	GN CONTR	RIBUTION				
	om Paid OS FOR PA			мо	DAY	YEAR				
	g Address PO BOX 515			7	19	2019	\$	1,000.00		
City	SEWICKLEY	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)							
-		PA	15143	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION						
To Wh	om Paid	•	•			V=45				
JUDICIAL INTEGRITY PAC			МО	DAY	YEAR					
Mailin	g Address 112 STATE STREET			7	23	2019	\$	6,000.00		
City HARRISBURG State Zip Code (Plus 4)			Descript	tion of Exp	enditure					
		PA	17112	CAMPAI	GN CONTR	RIBUTION				
To Wh	om Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR				
FRIEN	DS OF MEGAN KING			140		TEAK				
Mailin	g Address 11 CHURCH RD			7	23	2019	\$	25,000.00		
City	HATFIELD	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descript	tion of Exp	enditure				
		PA	19440	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION						
To Wh	om Paid			MO	DAY	VEAD				
CHRIS	STYLEE PECK FOR SUPERIOR COU	RT COMMITTEE		МО	DAY	YEAR				
Mailin	g Address 4431 N FRONT STRE	EET 3RD FL		7	23	2019	\$	25,000.00		
City	HARRISBURG	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descript	l tion of Exp	enditure				
		PA	17110	CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION						
To Whom Paid			MC	DAY	YEAR					
JIM JOHNSTON			МО	DAY	TEAK					
Mailin	g Address 4013 DAVID LANE			8	2	2019	\$	1,000.00		
City	ALEXANDRIA	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descript	tion of Exp	enditure				
	VA 22311 DI				DIRECT MAIL					
				•						

PAGE 14

Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D.		PAGE TOTAL	
		81,739.66	